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BIB

380
135
35

498
5565
559
308
462
502
106
204
181
387
332
446
515
60

190
75

172
112
246
470
317
468
171
69

164
94

Natjecatelj
Sanja Ov¢ar
Jasmina Klancnik
Irena Smojver
Manca Korelc
Antonija Besli¢

lvana Domisljanovié¢

Sladana Jovici¢

Ivana Gréko Simi¢

Ana Jezovita
Petra Knez
Marina Crnjak
Ivana Leventic
BoZana Bakovi¢
Marina Mihovi¢
lvana MijoCevi¢
Martina Ivicek
Branka Petrovi¢
Tina DvorSéak
Maja Tominac
Ana Vucini¢
Sandra Belini¢
Lidija Erceg
lvana Petrovi¢
Ivana Pusi¢
Marina Bitunjac
Maja Erceg
Martina Puz

Iva Cernja
Dragana Pecatnik
Ivana Gudel;
Ljiljana Gudelj

6. Zagrepcanka 512
09.12.2017.

Klub
Rekreativac

AK Maksimir

Saucony akademija tréanja slavonski Brod

Exelerion light speed
DORH

Pé&nimo Tréati
TK Petrinja

SD KUKURIKU
Individualac-Tanzanija
IND

Fitness Forma

g_team

Caffe bar Cigla

Hpd Biokovo

Zrk Hoteli Makarska

Vrijeme

03:36.96
03:47.24
03:55.25
04:08.59
04:11.58
04:20.87
04:27.29
04:27.87
04:28.87
04:40.14
04:49.86
04:51.99
05:02.58
05:05.51
05:05.64
05:06.00
05:16.91
05:18.57
05:24.26
05:29.08
05:32.85
05:40.42
05:46.99
05:53.53
05:56.71
06:00.04
06:03.73
06:16.25
06:33.81
06:57.25
07:19.57



